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2018 PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBER ELECTION 
VOTER INFORMATION 

Top 20 Employers With the Highest 
Number of Voter Participation 

Eligible 
Voters 

People 
Who Voted 

Percent of 
People who 

Voted Within 
Agency Group 

City of Corona 584 282 48.29% 
Los Angeles County Sanitation District 
No. 2 

1,632 202 12.38% 

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit 
District 

3,726 417 11.19% 

Metropolitan Water District of Southern 
California 

1,760 184 10.45% 

City of Ontario 1,126 117 10.39% 
City of Riverside 2,161 204 9.44% 
City of Long Beach 4,673 394 8.43% 
County of Santa Cruz 2,238 179 8.00% 
County of Santa Clara 17,808 1,419 7.97% 
County of Humboldt 1,936 143 7.39% 
City of Anaheim 2,348 166 7.07% 
City of Oakland 3,863 268 6.94% 
County of Riverside 19,120 1,274 6.66% 
City of Pasadena 1,772 117 6.60% 
County of Placer 2,545 163 6.40% 
Public Transportation Services 
Corporation 

2,486 142 5.71% 

City of Sacramento 3,888 201 5.17% 
City of Santa Monica 2,294 117 5.10% 
County of Solano 2,826 127 4.49% 
County of Monterey 4,967 221 4.45% 
 
 

Voter Participation By Gender 
 Eligible 

Voters 
Mail-in 
Votes 

Online 
Votes 

Telephone 
Votes 

Total 
Votes 

Percent of 
People Who 

Voted 
Female 116,870 4,342 2,054 351 6,747 5.77% 
Male 141,854 5,516 3,584 391 9,491 6.69% 
Unidentified* 175 5 3 1 9 5.14% 
*Voter files that did not specify a gender 
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Voter Participation By Age 
 Eligible 

Voters 
Mail-in 
Votes 

Online 
Votes 

Telephone 
Votes 

Total 
Votes 

Percent of 
People Who 

Voted 
18-30 32,774 530 385 39 954 2.91% 
31-40 69,930 1,536 1,242 117 2,895 4.14% 
41-50 72,394 2,468 1,688 205 4,361 6.02% 
51-60 61,434 3,471 1,673 236 5,380 8.76% 
61+ 22,364 1,858 653 146 2,657 11.88% 
Unidentified** 3 0 0 0 0 0% 
**Voter files that did not include the voter’s age 
 

 

 
 

Voter Participation by Voting Stream 
Mail-in 60.71% 
Online 34.72% 
Telephone 4.57% 

Top 20 Employers With the Highest 
Number of Total Votes Submitted 

People Who Voted 

County of Santa Clara 1,419 
County of Riverside 1,274 
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District 417 
City of Long Beach 394 
City of Corona 282 
City of Oakland 268 
County of Monterey 221 
Los Angeles County Sanitation District No. 2 202 
City of Riverside 204 
City of Sacramento 201 
Metropolitan Water District of Southern 
California 

184 

County of Santa Cruz 179 
City of Anaheim 166 
County of Placer 163 
County of Humboldt 143 
Public Transportation Services Corporation 142 
County of Solano 127 
City of Ontario 117 
City of Pasadena 117 
City of Santa Monica 117 
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